

CITY OF DESERT HOT SPRINGS POLICE DEPARTMENT 65-950 Pierson Blvd. Desert Hot Springs, CA 92240

Telephone: (760) 329-2904 (760) 329-6411, ext. 220 Records: Facsimile: (760) 251-6239

ALARM BUSINESS REGISTRATION

	Name							
A L A R M C O M P A N Y	Address		C	City		State	Zip Code	
	Telephone State License #			City of Desert Hot Springs F		Business License #		
	Operations Manager							
	Name			Telephone				
	Alarm Business Employer							
	Name							
	Address			City		State	Zip Code	
	Owner of Alarm Business							
	Name			Telephone				
SUB CONTRACTOR	Name							
	Address C			City			Zip Code	
			City			State	Lip coue	
	Telephone							
SUB CONTRACTOR	Name							
	Address City			/			Zip Code	
	Telephone							
	5.36.030. An "alarm business" is a person or entity that sells, leases, maintains, installs, services, repairs, replaces, alters, removes, moves, or monitors a police alarm system in or on any building, place or premises within the City. An alarm agent is defined as the owner or employee of an alarm business. <i>Id.</i> In accordance with the provisions of the Code, alarm businesses and agents are required to register with the City's Police Chief. (See Section 5.36.050 and 5.36.050(B)(5)) In the event that the alarm business changes its address, ownership, operations manager, or name, the City's Police Chief must be notified within five days of the change. (See Section 5.36.060) Further, every alarm agent is required to carry on his person, at all times while engaged in alarm work, the registration card issued by the State. (See Section 5.36.090) Under Section 5.36.200, a violation of the City's alarm systems provisions is an infraction, and is punishable by a fine of not more than \$500.00. I acknowledge and attest to the above Desert Hot Springs Municipal Code requirements. I a copy of the Alarm Agent(s) State Registration card is attached. (<i>Mandatory</i>) Signature of Authorized Representative Print Name							
Approved Denied								